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BRIESS MALT AND INGREDIENTS COMPANY
625 S. Irish Road, Chilton, WI 53014

Tel: (920) 849-7711 www.briess.com
LOT ANALYSIS

Item Description
Item Number
Lot Number

Analysis #
Customer PO #
Briess Shipper ID

MALT ANALYSIS
Bushel Weight, Ib/bu
Mealy, %

Half-Glassy, %
Glassy, %

On 7/64" screen, %
On 6/64" screen, %
On 5/64" screen, %

Thru 5/64" screen, %

Moisture, %

WORT ANALYSIS
Conversion, min

Fine Grind, DB %

Fine Grind, As Is %
Alpha Amylase, 20C, D.U.
Diastatic Power, °db
Color, °Lovibond

Total Protein, % db
Soluble Protien, %db
SIT

RYE MALT
5332
161117

6443
7539
SH0131784

48.90
100.0

0.0
0.0
20.4
53.3
20.2

6.1
5.0

<5
87.1
82.7
31.0
85
4.80
9.85
5.95
60.41



